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Abedul Golf

Alcazar de San Juan

Campo

ABEDUL GOLF
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Jugador
Hernandez De Torres, Pablo
Moreno Parras, Antonio
Pardo Picazo, Juan
Maeso Toribio, Antonio
Pardo Sevilla, Javier
Gutierrez Garcia, Carlos Javier
Pardo Sevilla, Marc
Pardo Picazo, Jose Maria
Blanco Perez, Javier
Gamiz Jimenez , David

Herradura Perez, Oscar

Rebelo Da Fonseca Rodriguez, Guillermo

Martinez Morales, Luis Angel
Pefia Sanchez, Carlos

Vioque Lorenzo, Pepe

Gamiz Jimenez, Miguel Angel
Martinez Olmo, Epifanio
Pascual Vargas , Jose Luis
Gomez Garcia, Javier
Balmaseda Tapiador, Jose Antonio
Paniagua Perez, Jose Antonio
Linares Lopez, Manuel
Torres Chicote, Pedro Jose
Ruano Martin, Felipe
Melendo Hernandez, Jose
Robles Barragan, Miguel
Zarco Gonzalez, Toribio
Orozco Bayo, Jose Maria
Gude Redondo, Jose Antonio

Ceballos Bailon, Salvador

Castellanos Sanchez Mateos, Jose A.

Modalidad

Stroke play - Individual

Licencia

8820909205

8831821642

8819288902

8831953795

8819995234

8816399950

8819920724

8819366555

8816900194

8831763946

8816209957

8842066465

8831891408

8843399225

8816302184

8831450388

8831891409

8831821638

8843391075

8831327461

8816325343

8843799990

8831883061

8843144357

8843905417

8843646307

8843464291

8816191187

8843397414

8842953806

8831441179

Club
Torrijos Golf
C.D. HIDALGO CLUB GOLF A.S.JUAN
Golf Las Pinaillas
C.D. HIDALGO CLUB GOLF A.S.JUAN
Golf Las Pinaillas
Guadalajara Club De Golf
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Guadalajara Club De Golf
C.D. HIDALGO CLUB GOLF A.S.JUAN
Guadalajara Club De Golf
ABEDUL GOLF
C.D. HIDALGO CLUB GOLF A.S.JUAN
Golf Ciudad Real
Guadalajara Club De Golf
C.D. HIDALGO CLUB GOLF A.S.JUAN
C.D. HIDALGO CLUB GOLF A.S.JUAN
C.D. HIDALGO CLUB GOLF A.S.JUAN
Golf Ciudad Real
C.D. HIDALGO CLUB GOLF A.S.JUAN
Guadalajara Club De Golf
Golf Ciudad Real
C.D. HIDALGO CLUB GOLF A.S.JUAN
Golf Ciudad Real
Golf Ciudad Real
Golf Ciudad Real
Golf Ciudad Real
Guadalajara Club De Golf
Golf Ciudad Real
ABEDUL GOLF

C.D. HIDALGO CLUB GOLF A.S.JUAN

Fecha

21/09/2024 11:40

HEX NHEX HPU
5.0 5 +1
7.1 7.1 0
3.9 3.9 +1
8.7 8.7 1
6.6 6.6 0
7.3 7.3 0
4.9 4.9 +1
4.3 4.3 +1
5.0 5 +1
13.0 13 4
134 134 4
129 129 4
131 131 4
11.3 113 3
9.7 9.7 2
9.5 9.5 2
10.5  10.5 2
15.0 15 5
8.6 8.6 1
131 131 4
4.7 4.7 +1
13.7  13.7 4
13.8 13.8 4
9.3 9.3 2
164 164 6
13.0 13 4
176 17.6 6
115 115 3
12.0 12 3
211 211 8
253 253 11
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FINAL AUTONOMICA RANKINGS P&P CLM 2024 SEGUNDA VUELTA

-1(53)
-1(53)
-1 (53)
0 (54)
+1 (55)
+3 (57)
+1 (55)
0 (54)
+2 (56)
+4 (58)
+6 (60)
+5 (59)
+1 (55)
-1(53)
+2 (56)
+6 (60)
+7 (61)
0 (54)
+6 (60)
+5 (59)
+9 (63)
+7 (61)
+7 (61)
+8 (62)
+12 (66)
+11 (65)
+11 (65)
+18 (72)
+9 (63)
+18 (72)

+19 (73)
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Jugadores

31

Total

-5(49) -6(102)
-1(33)  -2(106)
+1(55)  0(108)
+1(55)  +1(109)
0 (54) +1(109)
-1(53)  +2(110)
+1(55)  +2(110)
+2(56)  +2(110)
+2(56)  +4(112)
+1(55) +5(113)
+1(55)  +7(115)
+2(56)  +7(115)
+6(60)  +7(115)
+8(62)  +7(115)
+5(59)  +7(115)
+2(56)  +8(116)
+2(56)  +9(117)
+10 (64) +10(118)
+6 (60)  +12 (120)
+8(62) +13(121)
+4(58)  +13(121)
+8(62)  +15(123)
+8(62) +15(123)
+7(61)  +15(123)
+8(62) +20 (128)
+9(63)  +20 (128)
+10 (64) +21 (129)
+3(57)  +21(129)
+12 (66) +21 (129)
+11(65) +29 (137)
+20 (74)  +39 (147)



